Features
1 of 12
Optimum Technology
Matching®  Applied
GaAs HBT
InGaP HBT
GaAs MESFET
SiGe BiCMOS

support, contact RFMD at (+1) 336-678-5570 or sales-support@rfmd.com.
SPF5122Z
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
SPF5122Z 7" Reel with 3000 pieces
SPF5122ZSQ Sample Bag with 25 pieces
SPF5122ZSR 7" Reel with 100 pieces
SPF5122ZPCK1 400MHz to 3000MHz PCBA with 5-piece Sample Bag
Общество с ограниченной ответственностью  «МосЧип»   ИНН 7719860671 / КПП 771901001
Адрес: 105318, г.Москва, ул.Щербаковская д.3, офис 1107
Данный компонент на территории Российской Федерации
Вы можете приобрести в компании MosChip.